
Reliable Pressure

Low Noise Easy to Start Efficient Cleaning 

C-1715 GE

Engine Power Model
High Pressure Cleaners

15 L/min   |  150 bar/2190 psi 

Code 
Motor 
Voltage 
Speed
Pressure
Max. Working Pressure 
Flow Rate
Type pump
Weight 
Dimension

F170HTF
7.5 HP  
GASOLINE
3600  RPM
150 Bar
2190 Psi
15 lpm
HTF1607
36.5 kg
56 x 52.5 x 51 cm

C-1715 GEMODEL

High pressure washer gun 
with ceramic core

Filter

Standart Accessories

4 Nozzle tips

10m - 8mm rubber
wraped pressure

washer hose

2.5 m
reinforced inlet hose
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