

# Engine Power Model

# High Pressure Cleaners

15 L/min | 150 bar/2190 psi



Low Noise



Easy to Start



Efficient Cleaning

## Standard Accessories



High pressure washer gun  
with ceramic core



10m - 8mm rubber  
wrapped pressure  
washer hose



Filter



4 Nozzle tips



2.5 m  
reinforced inlet hose



MODEL	C-1715 GE
Code	F170HTF
Motor	7.5 HP
Voltage	GASOLINE
Speed	3600 RPM
Pressure	150 Bar
Max. Working Pressure	2190 Psi
Flow Rate	15 lpm
Type pump	HTF1607
Weight	36.5 kg
Dimension	56 x 52.5 x 51 cm